



- No. 1 tube plug
- No. 2 cocking block pin
- No. 3 cocking block
- No. 4 piston spring
- No. 5 piston
- No. 6 "U" type piston seal ring
- No. 7 air-room
- No. 8 trigger pin
- No. 9 air-room ring
- No. 10-14 rear sight complete
- No. 10 body
- No. 11 rear sight stand
- No. 12 H-L screw
- No. 13 screw
- No. 14 screw
- No. 15 rear sight
- No. 16 front sight ring
- No. 17 front sight
- No. 18 trigger
- No. 19 sear spring
- No. 20 sear
- No. 21 safety spring
- No. 22 trigger pin
- No. 23 ring
- No. 24 sear pin
- No. 25 safety screw
- No. 26 safety cocking block
- No. 27 safety piece
- No. 28 lever
- No. 29 lever pin
- No. 30 operating arm
- No. 31 screw
- No. 32 stock-end
- No. 33 backing board
- No. 34 stock
- No. 35 plastic block
- No. 36 rear screw
- No. 37 front screw
- No. 38 trigger circle
- No. 39 inside ring
- No. 40 side-screw
- No. 41 front sight
- No. 42 underlever clip
- No. 43 M3 screw
- No. 44 M3x12 bolt
- No. 45 operation arm covering
- No. 46 clip gasket
- No. 47 cocking block
- No. 48 body
- No. 49 M3x8 screw
- No. 50 safety swith
- No. 51 tube plug
- No. 52 spring
- No. 53 2x8 pin
- No. 54 3x19 pin
- No. 55 safety piece
- No. 56 trigger
- No. 58 2x19 rear sight pin
- No. 59 rear sight
- No. 60 rear sight spring
- No. 61 H-L screw
- No. 62 M5x8 screw
- No. 63 H-L screw
- No. 64 rear sight
- No. 65 rear sight spring
- No. 66 M4x16 screw
- No. 67 fixed piece
- barrel sealing / Laufdichtung

# B4